Pos #
1 4
2 35
3 20
4 19
5 33
6 21
7 18
8 17
9 14

10 8
11 47
12 5
13 22
14 62
15 3
16 49
17 45
18 28
19 12
20 23
21 2
22

23 44
24 64
25 39
26 7
27 16
28 34
29 26
30 50
31 6
32 27
33 10
34 60

Equipage

EVRARD David / BASTIN Marc
STEPHENNE Benoit / DEMORTIER Michael
WANTE Jean-Philippe / WANTE Stéphanie
VIAL Patrick / DOUBLET Arnaud

GUILMAIN Victor / LYS André

LEGENNE Vincent / LEGENNE Benoit
TAVERNIER Maxime / BRIGNON Gauthier
APARICIO Philippe / APARICIO Karine
GAGLIARDI Gérome / ROISIN Gérald
DUMORTIER Rik / CRACCO Pablo
WOESTELANDT Gérard / DUVAL Jean-Pierre
NICAISE Etienne / BEAUME Richard
PROUST Daniel / TAVERNIER Jacques
PERRIAUD Olivier / BRIQUET Nathalie
CASTELAIN Pablo / CASTELAIN Véro

MAISONNEUVE Pierre / MAISONNNEUVE Catherine

BERTRAND Louis / PIERLET Jonathan

DE CAMPOS BAILA Rui / BOINOT Richard
DURIN Francois / DURIN Patricia

ORLANDI CONTUCCI Marina / BAILLY Gilles
RAGOT Edith / HEYMANS Stephane

1 BESBORODKO Stephane / BODART Bérénice

THEVENY Bruce / TREAND Matrtial
BOUTILLIER Didier / BOUTILLIER Maryse
GAGNE Frédéric / ANDRIEU Michel

DE RATH Nathan / ROBA Christophe
FREULON Xavier / FREULON Annie
NICOLAS Pascal / LIZEN Eric
HEMMERLE Jean-Pierre / MARESCHAL Philippe
DAUXOIS Christian / MASSOZ Jean-Pierre
BODART Philippe / REMION Benoit

JOLY Bruno / JOLY Delphine

DE DAIN Pierre / DE DAIN Nathalie
FAVIER Singrida / FAVIER Romain
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RALLYE CLASSIC DU GATINAIS 2023

Classement Général FINAL

Nat
15 11

Voiture

Opel Kadett City
Porsche 911

Audi Coupé GT
Porsche 944 Turbo
Porsche 924 S

Opel Commodore GS
Ford Sierra XR4i

VW Golf Gti

VW Golf Gti

Renault 5 Alpine
Porsche 914/6
Toyota MR2

Alpine A110

Citroén AX Sport
Porsche 986 3,2|
MGB

Renault 8 Gordini
Subaru Impreza
MGB GT

Lancia Beta Montecarlo
VW Coccinelle
Porsche 944

Audi R8 Quattro
Citroén AX Sport
BMW 320/6

Toyota Corolla GTI
Opel Speedster
Lancia Delta HF intégral
Ford Cobra

Porsche 944

Porsche 911 SC
Peugeot 205 GTI GrA
Alfa Romeo GTV V6 2,5
Peugeot 405 MI16 X4

22/10/2023, 13:47:11

Year
1977
1985
1982
1984
1987
1974
1984
1983
1983
1983
1991
1998
1971
1987
1998
1977
1968
1999
1972
1977
1970
1990
2008
1987
1980
1989
2003
1991
1992
1989
1979
1988
1983
1991

Jourl
224.5
264.2
314.4
359.5
447.7
167.8

348
617.3
707.6
728.9
609.2
754.1
631.9
619.2
742.2
818.5

1078.7
320.2
942.6

851

652

380
591.8

1134.8
1624.9
307.9
1731
1874.3
2042.6
1183.6
1491.6
465.2
2292.5
1540

Jour2
112.6
119.1
101.2
189.6
171.5
453.7
398.3
157.1

84.2
116.7
250.8

182
326.3
428.7
323.3
287.1

91.8
887.2
282.4
481.4
684.3
956.6

1093.1
588.1
355.8
1677.4
257.3
1245
106.7
995.4
729.1
1946.6
222.2
1316.1

Total

337.10
383.30
415.60
549.10
619.20
621.50
746.30
774.40
791.80
845.60
860.00
936.10
958.20
1047.90
1065.50
1105.60
1170.50
1207.40
1225.00
1332.40
1336.30
1336.60
1684.90
1722.90
1980.70
1985.30
1988.30
1998.80
2149.30
2179.00
2220.70
2411.80
2514.70
2856.10

Previous

+46.2
+32.3
+133.5
+70.1
+2.3
+124.8
+28.1
+17.4
+53.8
+14.4
+76.1
+22.1
+89.7
+17.6
+40.1
+64.9
+36.9
+17.6

+107.4

+348.3
+38
+257.8
+4.6
+3
+10.5
+150.5
+29.7
+41.7
+191.1
+102.9

+341.4

First

+46.2
+78.5
+212
+282.1
+284.4
+409.2
+437.3
+454.7
+508.5
+522.9
+599
+621.1
+710.8
+728.4
+768.5
+833.4
+870.3
+887.9
+995.3
+999.2
+999.5
+1347.8
+1385.8
+1643.6
+1648.2
+1651.2
+1661.7
+1812.2
+1841.9
+1883.6
+2074.7
+2177.6

+2519
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Equipage

DESTAS Jean-Marc / DESTAS Brigitte
ROBINEAU Alain / CLAIR Sylvain

DORE Henri / DORE ROQUETA Valérie
NOIZET Eric / NOIZET Nathalie

BELGY Jacky / BELGY Nathalie
BLANCHARD Teddy / BIDAULT Dominique
LEBON Christophe / DUVAL Séverine

BIE Sophie / PRESLE Lilihia

GULLINO Leslie / GULLINO Olivier
THIROUIN Yves / REBERIOUX Jean

DE ST WANDRILLE Patrick / LASAREFF Basile
DRAPIER Jean-Pierre / DOMANGE Benoit
BOUYER Bernard / ARLIX Patrick

BOZETTI Joél / BOUTIER Patricia
VEZZOSI| Morgane / NOZIERE Baptiste
SAVOYE Yves / NICOLAS Hervé
GUARATO Daniel / BENOIT Jean-Claude
GARDNER Graham / GRAHAM lan
DUVERNAY Michel / DUVERNAY Corinne
GAUTHIER Gilles / GAUTHIER Mélanie
DESTAS Geoffroy / DESTAS Gwenoline
ARNAUDON Jean-Michel / MOZZI-RAVEL Jacques
FEVRE Hervé /| MARTI Patrice
COMPOZIEUX Renaud / DUVEY Catherine
VINCENT Patrick / VINCENT Melvyn

DOOR Jean-Pierre / MANJARD Francois
GIRARD Francis / VILLECHENOUX Mathis
DE CLIMENS Vivien / DE CLIMENS Aude
JOUANNET Pascal / JOUANNET Stéphanie
REINE Benoit / ROCHER Gilles

DE WILDE Régis / TANEUX Xavier
MORISSON Bruno / SAUVAGET Gérard
ROUFFIGNAC Patrice / ROUFFIGNAC Emmanuelle
BUFFARD Joél / GUILLON Lionel
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RALLYE CLASSIC DU GATINAIS 2023

Classement Général FINAL

Nat
agng

agng
igng
agng
igng
igns
igng
agng
igns
igng
Agng
ipng
igng
agng
igng
i ns
agng
o EE
igng
agng
igng
agng
igng
agng
igng
igng
igng
agng
igng
agng
igng
igng
igng
agng

Voiture

Porsche 911 3L2
Renault 5 Turbo
BMW 323

Volvo 122S Amazon
VW Golf Gti

Porsche 944S
Renault Clio

VW Scirocco
Porsche 356 BT6
Alfa Sud 15 Tl
Porsche 911 Carrera
Ford Escort RS 1600i
Opel Corsa GSI

Audi Quattro

Mini 1000

Ford Escort 1300
NSU 1200 TT
Porsche 924
Renault 8 Gordini
Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang 289
Peugeot 406 coupé
Toyota Celica
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Super 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Cortina 1600 GT
BMW 528 ia

Renaut 5 Turbo

VW Golf Gti 16s
Talbot Sumbeam TI
Renault 5 Alpine
Porsche 993
Renault Alpine GTA

22/10/2023, 13:47:11

Year
1987
1983
1978
1969
1977
1988
1991
1985
1963
1978
1983
1983
1989
1979
1977
1978
1967
1984
1969
2019
1965
2004
1990
1985
1985
1985
1969
1979
1985
1988
1980
1980
1994
1989

Jourl
19115
2850.2
2671.6

2923
2490.4
2239.9
2712.4
3275.4
2979.4
1885.4
3445.7
4228.5
4092.7
2550.6

4886
6150.6
5405.6
4675.4
4424.6
3578.7
6853.5
6865.7
9109.6

8467
9543.1
8233.4
7838.9
9614.7
9940.9
9609.7

17514.9
14228.9
11124.3
20906.5

Jour2
1167.8
478
825.5
648.8
1107
1562.4
1124.2
578.7
1049.3
2238.2
1485.2
1028.2
1415.9
3614.6
1603.9
490.1
1930.2
3390
3788.9
4798.1
2129.6
2876.3
1803.4
3330.6
2956
4931.2
5773.7
5031.5
6836.7
12435.4
6680.7
10800.8
14802
5081.3

Total

3079.30
3328.20
3497.10
3571.80
3597.40
3802.30
3836.60
3854.10
4028.70
4123.60
4930.90
5256.70
5508.60
6165.20
6489.90
6640.70
7335.80
8065.40
8213.50
8376.80
8983.10
9742.00
10913.00
11797.60
12499.10
13164.60
13612.60
14646.20
16777.60
22045.10
24195.60
25029.70
25926.30
25987.80

Previous

+223.2
+248.9
+168.9
+74.7
+25.6
+204.9
+34.3
+17.5
+174.6
+94.9
+807.3
+325.8
+251.9
+656.6
+324.7
+150.8
+695.1
+729.6
+148.1
+163.3
+606.3
+758.9
+1171
+884.6
+701.5
+665.5
+448
+1033.6
+2131.4
+5267.5
+2150.5
+834.1
+896.6

+61.5

First

+2742.2
+2991.1
+3160
+3234.7
+3260.3
+3465.2
+3499.5
+3517
+3691.6
+3786.5
+4593.8
+4919.6
+5171.5
+5828.1
+6152.8
+6303.6
+6998.7
+7728.3
+7876.4
+8039.7
+8646
+9404.9
+10575.9
+11460.5
+12162
+12827.5
+13275.5
+14309.1
+16440.5
+21708
+23858.5
+24692.6
+25589.2

+25650.7
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SU GATINAS

Pos # Equipage
69 65 DARDELET Lionel / LAGHMIRI Samira
70 66 BAUDOIN Jean-Paul / BAUDOIN Catherine
71 79 BEUCHER Renald / BEUCHER Martine
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RALLYE CLASSIC DU GATINAIS 2023

Classement Général FINAL

Nat Voiture Year Jourl Jour2 Total
BB B E Chevrolet Corvette C2 1963 31880.3 8252.4 40132.70
BB B Mercedes 500K 1934 30043.2 23188.6 53231.80
BB BB peygeot 203 1948 36855.9 21788.9 58644.80

22/10/2023, 13:47:11

Previous

+14144.9
+13099.1

+5413

First

+39795.6
+52894.7

+58307.7
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